WOUND CARE FIXATION

HYPAFIX®/ COVER-ROLL® STRETCH

NON-WOVEN ADHESIVE FIXATION SHEET

Hypafix®/ Cover-Roll® stretch are indicated for wide-area
fixation and widely used in place of surgical tapes to secure
and retain primary dressings on surgical or wound sites.
They provide light compression without causing constriction
for joints and highly contoured parts of the body.

INDICATIONS

e Fixation of primary dressing on small to large surgical or
wound sites

e |deal use for areas of body requiring flexibility such as
elbows and knees

e |deal base coverage for areas applying the patellofemoral
taping technique

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

e Soft, stretchable non-woven polyester adapts well to
the body

® Breathable

e Provides light compression without causing constriction

e Skin friendly adhesive holds dressing safely, even in the
presence of moisture

e Easily cut to eliminate waste

o | atex Free

Dimensions
Hypafix®
25cmx10m
5cmx10m
10cmx10m
15cmx10m
20cmx10m
Cover-Roll® stretch
5cmx1.8m
10cmx1.8m
15cmx 1.8 m
20cmx 1.8 m
30cmx1.8m
5cmx9.2m
10cmx9.2m
15cmx9.2m
20cmx 9.2 m
30cmx9.2m

Code

7144300
7144301
7144302
7144303
7144304

4554700
4554800
4554900
4555000
4555100
4555200
4555300
4555400
4555500
4555600

Box
Contents

1 roll
1 roll
1roll
1 roll
1 roll

1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
1 roll
1 roll

Case
Contents

12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes

Selling Unit

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case
Case



